
Croydon Chess Club
    Beginners – 2024  CALENDAR – Mondays

Beginners – (Children)

6:15pm — 7.15pm

January Monday 8-Jan-24

CLOSED – Summer breakMonday 15-Jan-24

Monday 22-Jan-24

Thursday 25-Jan-24   2024 Annual General Meeting 7:30pm

Monday 29-Jan-24         Closed – School Holidays

February Monday 5-Feb-24 Beginners week 1

Monday 12-Feb-24 Beginners week 2

Monday 19-Feb-24 Beginners week 3

Monday 26-Feb-24 Beginners week 4

March Monday 4-Mar-24 Beginners week 5

Monday 11-Mar-24         Closed – Labour Day

Monday 18-Mar-24 Beginners week 6

Monday 25-Mar-24 Beginners week 7

April Wednesday 10-Apr-24

Thursday 11-Apr-24

Monday 15-Apr-24 Beginners week 8

Monday 22-Apr-24 Beginners week 9

Monday 29-Apr-24 Beginners week 10

May Monday 6-May-24 Beginners week 11

Monday 13-May-24 Beginners week 12

Monday 20-May-24 Beginners week 13

Monday 27-May-24 Beginners week 14

June Monday 3-Jun-24 Beginners week 15

Monday 10-Jun-24         Closed – King’s Birthday

Monday 17-Jun-24 Beginners week 16

Monday 24-Jun-24 Beginners week 17

July Monday 1-Jul-24
           CLOSED – July break

Monday 8-Jul-24

Monday 15-Jul-24 Beginners week 18

Monday 22-Jul-24 Beginners week 19

Monday 29-Jul-24 Beginners week 20

August Monday 5-Aug-24 Beginners week 21

Monday 12-Aug-24 Beginners week 22

Monday 19-Aug-24 Beginners week 23

Monday 26-Aug-24 Beginners week 24

September Monday 2-Sep-24 Beginners week 25

Monday 9-Sep-24 Beginners week 26

Monday 16-Sep-24 Beginners week 27

Monday 23-Sep-24
CLOSED – September break

October Monday 30-Sep-24

Monday 7-Oct-24 Beginners week 28

Monday 14-Oct-24 Beginners week 29

Monday 21-Oct-24 Beginners week 30

Monday 28-Oct-24 Beginners week 31

November Monday 4-Nov-24 Beginners week 32

Monday 11-Nov-24         Closed – Remembrance Day

Monday 18-Nov-24 Beginners week 33

Monday 25-Nov-24 Beginners week 34

December Monday 2-Dec-24 Beginners week 35

Monday 9-Dec-24 Beginners – Christmas Breakup

CLOSED – Summer break

January Tuesday 31-Jan-25  2025 Annual General Meeting 7:30pm

         Croydon Junior Chess Open            
  Wed 10th  Apr & Thurs 11th Apr    

10.00am to 12.30pm


	Croydon Chess - 2022 Calendar

